AVAILABLE STANDARDS
ANSI CLASS 150 Lb. & CLASS 300 Lb.
DIN PN 10/16 & PN 25/40
JIS 10K & 20K
FLOW PATTERNS
AUTOMATION
AVAILABLE
Stem Coupler,Adaptor,

L-PORT  L
T-PORT  T
HOW TO ORDER 30-10 11 S T
ANSI CLASS 150
ANSI CLASS 300
DIN PN 10/16
DIN PN 25/40
JIS 10K
JIS 20K
30-10
30-20
30-30
30-40
30-50
30-60
S-CF8M
W-WCB
F-304S.S.
07-11/2"
08-2"
09-21/2"
10-3"
11-4"
12-5"
13-6"
14-8"
15-10"
SERIES 30
DIMENSION(mm)
30-10 ANSI 150# & 30-20 ANSI 300#   ANSI B16.5
30-30 PN 10/16 & 30-40 PN 25/40    DIN 2632/2633
30-50 JIS 10K & 30-60 JIS 20K    JIS B2212/B2214
SIZE
11/2"